
Fat Dissolving - Chin Area

Fat Dissolving - Tummy / Hips /  Arms

PRP Treatments

B12 Boost ing Inject ion

Micro-needl ing x1 session

BB Glow Treatment

Package Deals

Skin & Body Treaments

Dermal Filler | Anti-Wrinkle | Lifts
Anti-Wrinkle Tox Treatment

PDO Cogs - Skin Li f t ing Treatment

Mono Thread Lif t

Dermal Fi l ler

x3 area's of Tox & 1.1ml Fi l ler

x4 area's of Tox & 2.2ml Fi l ler

3.3 ml Fi l ler

Neck Lif t  & Hand Rejuvenation

Micro-needl ing x3 sessions

 from £130.00

 from £99.00

 from £99.00

 from £90.00

 £240.00

£325.00

 £225.00

£300.00

£225.00

 from £65.00

from £75.00

from £75.00 

£20.00

£75.00

£75.00

Treatments & Prices

07948 886 746

lipsandco

lip_and_co

tg_beauty@outlook.com

Contact Details


