

## Treatments & Prices

## Dermal Filler | Anti-Wrinkle | Lifts

<b>-</b>	•
Anti-Wrinkle Tox Treatment	from £130.00
PDO Cogs - Skin Lifting Treatment	from £99.00
Mono Thread Lift	from £99.00
Dermal Filler	from £90.00
Skin & Body Treaments	
Fat Dissolving - Chin Area	from £65.00
Fat Dissolving - Tummy / Hips / Arms	from £75.00
PRP Treatments	from £75.00
B12 Boosting Injection	£20.00
Micro-needling x1 session	£75.00
BB Glow Treatment	£75.00
Package Deals	
x3 area's of Tox & 1.1ml Filler	£240.00
x4 area's of Tox & 2.2ml Filler	£325.00
3.3 ml Filler	£225.00
Neck Lift & Hand Rejuvenation	£300.00
Micro-needling x3 sessions	£225.00

## **Contact Details**



